Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Contact/Phone
Notes

of 100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability. For additional options please consult your Liteline
representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Baffl e
Color
Mounting ShippingBeam
Lens
Options
StyleWattage1 Color Temp Driver Options
- 1-
W : White
B : Black
G : Gold
P : Specular
S : Semi-
Specular
RM : Remodel
NC : New
Construction
(includes
P-4020NC)
AR : Architectural
C-Channel
Brackets
1 : Ship Complete
2 : Ship Rough-in
fi rst
S : Spot (20°)
N : Narrow (30°)
M : Medium (40°)
W : Wide (60°)
2 : Softening
C : Clear
T : Trimless07 : 7W, 560 lumens (IC)
09 : 9W, 720 lumens (IC)
12 : 12W, 1000 lumens (IC)
16 : 16W, 1300 lumens (IC)
20 : 20W, 1750 lumens (IC)
31 : 30W, 2325 lumens,
120V (non-IC)
32 : 30W, 2325 lumens,
277V (non-IC)
33 : 30W, 2325 lumens,
347V (non-IC)
C : 5 CCT (2700K
- 5000K)
D : DTW (2000K
- 3000K)2
T : 120V Standard, TRIAC/ELV4
P : 120-277V, Commercial, 0-10V4
C : 120-347V, Commercial, 0-10V3,4
M : 120-277V, Emergency Backup, 0-10V3,6
E : Lutron ECO, 120-277V input3,4
D : DALI, 120-277V & 347V input3,4
X : DMX, 120-277V3
A : Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only (AWNR)
L : Leviton Intellect Wireless Controller
O : 120-277V, 0-10V, 1% dimming
S : 120-277V, TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
1 : ½  " Drywall
5 : 5⁄8" Drywall
RA35P
Highlighted